
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Monday February 24 San Diego Bishop 5pm/6:30pm

Monday March 3 Hebbronville Hebbronville 5pm/6:30pm

Monday March 10 Bishop Garriga Bishop Garriga 5pm/6:30pm

Monday March 17 HM King HM King 5pm/6:30pm

Monday March 24 San Diego Bishop 5pm/6:30pm

Monday March 31 Robstown Robstown 5pm/6:30pm

Monday April 7 SGA SGA 5pm/6:30pm

Monday April 14 Banquete Bishop 5pm/6:30pm

Monday April 21 Falfurrias Bishop 5pm/6:30pm

Monday April 28 London Bishop 5pm/6:30pm

Team B will play at 5pm
Team A will play at 6:30pm

Coaches: Coach Andalon and Coach Gutierrez
Athletic Director: Michael Davila
Superintendent: Christina Gutierrez
Asst. Superintendent: Dr. Eden Hernandez
Principal: Yvette Rodriguez
Asst. Principal: Debra Garcia
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